Tipping Bucket Rain Gages
Models TE525WS, TE525, TE525MM
The TE525-series tipping bucket rain gages are manufactured by Texas
Electronics.  Both the TE525WS and TE525 measure in 0.01 inch incre-
ments; the TE525MM measures in 0.1 mm increments.  These gages
funnel precipitation into a bucket mechanism that tips when filled to a
calibrated level.  A magnet attached to the tipping mechanism actuates
a switch as the bucket tips.  The momentary switch closure is counted

affect of wind on the rain measurements.  This wind screen consists of
32 leaves that hang freely and swing as the wind moves past them.
Ordering Information
Tipping Bucket Rain Gages
Recommended lead length is 25 feet, but many customers will order a
50-ft cable to place the gage away from the tower or tripod.
 TE525WS-L 8-inch diameter; 0.01 inch tips; user-specified
  lead length.  Enter lead length (in feet) after L.
 TE525-L 6-inch diameter; 0.01 inch tips; user-specified lead
  length.  Enter lead length (in feet) after L.
 TE525MM-L 24.5 cm diameter; 0.1 mm tips; user-specified lead
  length.  Enter lead length (in feet) after L.
Snowfall Adapter
 CS705 Snowfall adapter for rain gages with 6" or 8" orifices
 10869 Four one-gallon containers of 50:50 PG:E Antifreeze;
  only US ground shipments
The TE525WS Tipping Bucket Rain
Gage has an 8” diameter orifice.
The TE525 Tipping Bucket Rain
Gage has a 6” diameter orifice.
W H E N  M E A S U R E M E N T S  M A T T E RW H E N  M E A S U R E M E N T S  M A T T E R
®
CAMPBELL SCIENTIFIC, INC.
The TE525MM Tipping Bucket Rain
Gage has a 24.5 cm diameter orifice.
Ordering Information Continued
Mounting Poles
 CM300 23" Mounting Pole with Cap